
BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION 
OF THE STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA 

In the Matter of the Application of Native Docket No. TC11-087 
American Telecom, LLC for a Certificate of 
Authority to Provide Local Exchange Service 
Within the Study Area of Midstate 
Communieatlons, Inc. 

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE 

Notice is hereby given that the undersigned will now also appear as attorney of record for 

Qwest Communications Company LLC, a Delaware Limited Liability Company, doing business 

as CenturyLink in the above-captioned matter. 

Dated this 1 day of November, 20 

Christopher W. Madsen 
BOYCE, GREENFIELD, PASHBY & WELK, LLP 
101 North Phillips Avenue, Ste. 600 
Sioux Falls, SD 571 17-5015 
Tel.: 605.336.2424 
Fax: 605.334.0618 
Email: tjwelk@bgpw.com 

cwmadsen@bgpw.wm 



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, Christopher We. Madsen, hereby certify that 1 am a member of the law firm of Boyce, 
Greenfield, Pashby & Welk, L.L.P. and that on the IS' day of November, 201 1, I electronically 
filed Notice of Appearance and emailed a true and correct copy of the foregoing to the 
following persons: 

Ms. Patricia Van Geipen 
Executive Director 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Pierre, SD 57501 
patty,vangerpen@state.sd.us 
(605) 773-3201 - voice 
(866) 757-6031 - fax 

Ms. Karen E. Cremer 
Staff Attorney 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Pierre, SD 57501 
karen.cremer@state.sd,us 
(605) 773-3201 -voice 
(866) 757-603 1 - fax 

Ms, Bobbi Bourk 
Staff Analyst 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Pierre, SD 57501 
bobbi.bourk@state.sd.us 
(605) 773-3201 - voice 
(866) 757-603 1 - fax 

Mr. Jeff Holoubeck 
President 
Native American Telecom, LLC 
253 Ree Circle 
Fort Thompson, SD 574339 
(949)842-4478 - voice 
(562)432-5250 -  fa^ 
jeff@nativeamericantelecom.com 

Mr. Scott R. Swier - Representing: Native 
American Telecom, LLC 
Attorney at Law 
Swier Law Firm, Prof. LLC 
202 N. Main St. 
PO Box 256 
Avon, SD 573 15 
scott@swierlaw.com 
(605) 286-321 8 - voice 
(605) 286-321 9 -  fa^ 

Thomas J .  Welk 
Christopher W. Madsen 
BOYCE, GREENFIELD, PASHBY & WELK, LLP 
101 North Phillips Avenue, Ste. 600 
Sioux Falls, SD 571 17-501 5 
Tel.: 605.336.2424 
Fax: 605.334.0618 
Email: tjwelk@bgpw.com 

cwmadsen@bgpw.com 


